
Sabina

2
0

2
2

.0
8

.1
7

 
W

ith
 r

es
er

va
tio

n 
fo

r 
ty

pi
ng

 e
rr

or
s

UGR
19

IP54  Ra>90

IP54
Ø82-88

H
56
mm

8W
39°

20°

50.000h
L90 B10

H 
56 
mmØ82-88

Scan Products D T ApS  www.scan-products.com

Dim to 
Warm

1800 - 3000K

no
safebox

Ø82-88 mm 215 mm

115 mm

Ø95 mm

56 mm

22 mm

 

 

1 - 35 mm

Product information !

• Sabina is an adjustable, flicker free LED downlight with high light 
output and high color rendering. Approved for installation directly 
in insulation and flammable material.

• Minimal glare (UGR19) due to the retracted LED chip and reflec-
tor.

• Possibility of 2 spring positions - depending on the ceiling con-
struction.

• Screwless cable relief and wire mount in terminal box, ensures a 
quick and easy assembly with minimal use of tools.

• Driver can easily be separated from the luminaire, which can be 
an advantage when painting.

• Designed and developed in Denmark.

Flicker free!

2700K Matt white  525 lm Item no.: 10311
3000K Matt white  540 lm Item no.: 10314
4000K Matt white  600 lm Item no.: 10317
1800-3000K Matt white  460 lm Item no.: 10331

Danish 
Design


